
AUCKLAND HOUSE SCHOOL FOR BOYS, SHIMLA 

FIXTURE-2021 

 

JANUARY 

Friday  1st    January New Year’s Day 

Wednesday  13th    January Holiday-Lohri 

Wednesday  20th January Holiday-Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti 

Monday  25th January Holiday-Statehood Day 

Tuesday  26th January Holiday-Republic Day 

 

FEBRUARY 

Monday  22nd February Quiet Day of Prayer (Zoom)  

Wednesday  24th February Classes begin for Forms IX, X & XII . 

Saturday  27th February Holiday- Guru Ravidas Jayanti.   

  

     MARCH 

Monday   1st March  Classes begin for Forms VI-VIII. 

Monday   8th March   ICSE+ISC Classes resume,Online Classes begin for            

                                                              Form Nur toV 

Thursday   11th March  Holiday- Maha Shivratri 

Thursday   18th March  Inter-House Hindi Elocution. 

Tuesday   23rd March   Inter-House English Debates(Semi Finals) 

Friday   26th March  Inter-House English Debates(Finals) 

Monday   29th March  Holiday- Holi. 

   

     APRIL 

Friday   2nd April   Holiday- Good Friday. 

Saturday  3rd April  Holiday- Easter Saturday. 

Sunday  4th April  Easter.  

Tuesday  6th April  Unit Test-I Begins for Form III to XII 

Wednesday  7th April  Inter House English Elocution.  

Wednesday   14th April  Holiday – Ambedkar Jayanti.  

Thursday   15th April  Holiday – Himachal Day.  

Friday  16th April  Social Studies Quiz 

Tuesday   20th April  Science Quiz. 

Wednesday  21st April  Holiday-Ram Navmi.   

Saturday  24th April  Parent Teacher Meeting 

Friday  30th April  Junior Section Sports Day 

     MAY 

Tuesday  4th   May  Shakespeare Trophy. 

Monday  10th May  Unit Test II- Begins for Form III – XII 

Friday   14th May   Holiday – Eid-Ul- Fitr. 

Tuesday  18th May  Inter House Hindi Dramatics. 



 

 

Saturday   22nd May  Recitation Competition LPD. 

Monday  24th May  Parents Teacher Meeting For Nursery to Form II. 

Tuesday  25th May  Senior Section Sports Day. 

Wednesday  26th May  Holiday- Budh Purnima. 

Friday  28th May  Parent Teacher Meeting for Form III-XII 

Sunday  30th May  Summer Break Begins. 

     JUNE 

Monday  7th June  Summer Break Ends. 

Tuesday  8th June  Classes Resume. 

Thursday  10th June  Fancy Dress Competition For Nursery 

Friday  11th June  Fancy Dress Competition For LKG 

Saturday  12th June  Fancy Dress Competition For UKG 

Monday  14th June  Fancy Dress Competition For Form-I 

Tuesday  15th June  Fancy Dress Competition For Form-II 

Thursday  17th June  Inter House English Dramatics. 

Friday  23rd June  Inter House Dance Competition. 

Thursday  24th June  Holiday- Kabir Jayanti 

Saturday  26th June  Inter House Band & Choir Competition. 

Tuesday  29th June  Clay Moulding Competition-LPD 

  

     JULY 

Monday   12th July  Half Yearly Examinations begin Form II – V. 

Tuesday  20th July  Half Yearly & Selection Examination begin  

       Form VI – XII. 

Wednesday   21st July  Holiday – Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid). 

Friday  23rd July   Half Yearly Examination ends. 

       Forms II-V. 

Tuesday  27th July  Reading Competition for Form UKG, I & II. 

Saturday  31st July  Half Yearly and Selections Examination ends.  

       Forms VI-XII & Parents Teacher Meeting For Form II    

      to V. 

AUGUST   

Saturday  7th August  Parents Teacher Meeting For Form VI to XII. 

Saturday  14th August  Art & Craft Exhibition. 

Sunday  15th August  Holiday-Independence Day. 

Thursday  19th August  Holiday-Muharram 

Sunday  22nd August  Holiday – Raksha Bandhan. 

Saturday   28th August  Parent Teacher Meeting For Form Nursery to Form I. 

Monday   30th August  Holiday – Janmashtami. 

      

 



SEPTEMBER 

Saturday  11th September Junior Section Speech Day. 

Monday  13th September Unit Test-III Begins. 

Monday  20th September Senior Section Speech Day    

 

     OCTOBER 

Friday  1st October  Autumn Breaks begins. 

Saturday  2nd October  Holiday – Gandhi Jayanti. 

Sunday  10th October  Autumn Break Ends. 

Monday  11th October  Classes Resume 

Friday  15th October  Holiday – Dussehra. 

Saturday  16th October  Parent Teacher Meeting. 

Wednesday  20th October  Holiday-Maharishi Valmiki’s Birthday. 

Friday  22nd October  Carnival 

Sunday  24th October  Holiday – Karva Chauth.   

     NOVEMBER  

Thursday  4th November Holiday – Diwali. 

Saturday  6th November Holiday-Bhai Duj. 

Wednesday  17th November Final Examination Begins for Form II – XII. 

Friday  19th November Holiday- Guru Nanak Dev’s Birthday. 

Tuesday  30th November Final Examination Ends. 

     DECEMBER 

Wednesday  1st December Winter Vacations Begin. 

Friday  25th December  Christmas Day. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


